
 E x i s t i n g   E l e v a t i o n s (scale 1:100)

S i d e R e a rF r o n t S i d e

E x i s t i n g   G r o u n d   F l o o r   P l a n  (scale 1:50)

Lounge

Kitchen

Bedroom

Bedroom
Bedroom

Porch

W.C.

Cup'd

Hall

Bathroom

Study

Hall

steel beam 290x180mm

EXISTING DRAIN RUNS ARE PRESUMED AND
DETAILED SURVEY BY CONTRACTOR OF EXISTING
DRAINAGE TO BE UNDERTAKEN ON SITE POSSIBLY
WITH CAMERA TO ESTABLISH EXACT RUNS ETC.

E x i s t i n g   R o o f   P l a n   (scale 1:200)

S i t e   L o c a t i o n   P l a n  (scale 1:1250)

1

Hall

25

5

36

14

20

HALL PARK

2

21

37

23

38

7

Yard

TH
E 

G
AB

LE
S

3

16

22

1

7

HALL ROAD

Ordnance Survey, (c) Crown Copyright 2023. All rights reserved. Licence number 100022432

Drive

Front Garden

Rear Garden

HALL ROAD

H
AL

L 
PA

R
K

E x i s t i n g   S i t e  P l a n  (scale 1:250)

Garage

Client

Project

Drg Title

Drg No. Scale Date

c Rick Smith Design 2024

1:100

DateAmendmentRevision

01/24233272-01

Proposed Extensions and Alterations
25 Hall Road
Great Hale
Lincolnshire

Existing Plans and Elevations

Revision AmendmentRevision Amendment DateDate

1:50

Tel: 01529 414363 or 07786 838788

Rick Smith Des gn
Architectural Design Consultancy

Ardent House, 18 Eastgate
Sleaford, Lincolnshire  NG34 7DP

e-mail: rick@ricksmithdesign.com


	Sheets and Views
	proposed
	OLE3



